Budget Calendar
of the
Arkansas House of Representatives

88th General Assembly
Regular Session

Monday, February 21, 2011
01:30 PM

Billsto be consider ed which have been introduced by Joint Budget Committee

HB1105

HB1190
HB1332
HB1340
HB1345

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012
FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.
AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH REAPPROPRIATION.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION REAPPROPRIATION.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND TOURISM REAPPROPRIATION.

02/18/2011 02:13 PM



