

Budget Calendar of the Arkansas House of Representatives 88th General Assembly Regular Session

Monday, February 21, 2011 01:30 PM

Bills to be considered which have been introduced by Joint Budget Committee

HB1105	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1190	AN ACT FOR THE MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2011-2012 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1332	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH REAPPROPRIATION.
HB1340	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION REAPPROPRIATION.
HB1345	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND TOURISM REAPPROPRIATION.